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Hebden Royd Town Council 

 

 

2021/2022 

 

 

Mayor & Consort 

Councillor Rob Freeth & Mrs Helen Freeth 

 

1. Unhidden Creative Neighbourhoods    Sunday, 30 May 

Micro-Exhibition – Northlight Studio. 

2. Launch of HRTC Youth Employment   Wednesday, 9 June 

Service – Mytholmroyd Community Centre. 

3. Town Board – Remote Meeting.   Tuesday,  15 June 

4. YLCA Chairmanship Webanair.   Wednesday, 16 June 

5. YLCA Chairmanship Webanair.   Thursday, 17 June 

6. Present Kenneth Kaberry Award at    Wednesday, 30 June 

Scout Road Academy, Mytholmroyd. 

7. Present Kenneth Kaberry Award at    Thursday, 1 July 

Hebden Royd C of E School, Hebden Bridge.  

8. Launch of Discovering Ted Hughes    Saturday, 3 July 

Yorkshire Trail – Mytholmroyd Community 

Centre. 

9. Calder Valley Radio 1 Year Anniversary  Sunday, 4 July 

Event – Mytholmroyd Community Centre. 

10. Special Presentation – Remembering Cragg  Thursday, 12 August 

Hall – St John the Baptist in the Wilderness Church, 

Cragg Vale. 

11. Open Exhibition to Commemorate the Destruction Saturday, 14 August 

Of the Cragg Hall Mansion – St John the Baptist in 

The Wilderness Church, Crag Vale. 

12. Open the Hebden Bridge Camera Club Annual  Saturday, 28 August 

Exhibition 2021 – Hebden Bridge Town Hall. 

13. Unveiling of National Railway Heritage Trust   Thursday, 2 September 

plaque - Station Building, Mytholmroyd. 

14. Photo with CAB - Mytholmroyd Community  Thursday, 30 September 

Centre. 

15. Mytholmroyd FAS Opening – Mytholmroyd  Friday, 1 October 

Community Centre. 

16. Welcome and judging dog competition at   Saturday, 2 October 

Happy Hounds – Calder Holmes Park. 

17. Bishop Simeon Trust – Day in the Life   Saturday, 2 October  

Exhibition – Hebden Bridge Town Hall. 

18. Scrambled Arts Workshop – Mytholmroyd   Wednesday, 6 October 

Community Centre. 

19. Present Kenneth Kaberry Award – Calder  Tuesday, 12 October 

Primary School, Mytholmroyd. 

20. Present Kenneth Kaberry Award – Burnley   Wednesday, 13 October 

Road Academy. 

21. Deliver Kenneth Kaberry Award – Stubbings Thursday, 4 November 
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School. 

22. Deliver Kenneth Kaberry Award – Central   Thursday, 4 November 

School. 

23. Deliver Kenneth Kaberry Award – Riverside  Thursday, 4 November 

School. 

24. Hebden Bridge Junior Band Annual General  Thursday, 11 November 

Meeting and Rehearsal – Birchcliffe Centre. 

25. Local History Exhibition, coffee morning -   Saturday, 13 November 

St James Church, Hebden Bridge. 

26. Laying wreath on Remembrance Sunday -   Sunday, 14 November 

Hebden Bridge Memorial Gardens. 

27. Open Light Up the Valley Event – Cragg Vale Friday,3 December 

28. Open Light Up the Valley Event – Old Town Saturday, 4 December 

29. Open Light Up the Valley Event – HBPH  Sunday, 5 December 

30. Open Light Up the Valley Event – Heptonstall  Friday, 10 December 

31. Open Light Up the Valley Event – Mytholmroyd Saturday, 11 December 

32. Open Light Up the Valley Event – Hebden Bridge Sunday, 12 December 

33. Open Light Up the Valley Ice Skating Rink -  Wednesday, 23 February 2022 

Mytholmroyd Community Centre. 

34. Richard Marshall MBE funeral -   Thursday, 24 February 2022 

Park Wood Crematorium. 

35. Richard Marshall MBE Memorial Service -   Thursday, 24 February 2022 

St Michael’s Church, Mytholmroyd. 

36. Richard Marshall MBE Afternoon Tea -   Thursday, 24 February 2022 

Whithouse, Blackstone Edge. 

37. Keighley Town Council Mayors Civic Dinner -  Friday, 11 March 2022 

Keighley Civic Centre, Keighley. 

38. Saddleworth Parish Council Dinner & Ball -  Friday, 25 March 2022 

Civic Hall, Saddleworth. 

39. Open Ted’s Ice Cream Parlour – Crown Street, Friday, 8 April 2022 

Hebden Bridge. 

40. Launch Duck Race – Hebden Bridge.  Monday, 18 April 2022 

41. Through Alices Eyes – The Birchcliffe Centre Monday 2 May 2022 

42. Mayor Making & Awards, Todmorden Town Saturday 14 May 2022 

Council. 

43. Happy Hounds – Calder Holmes Park.  Saturday 14 May 2022 

 

 

 

 

 

Deputy Mayor & Consort  

Councillor Jayne Hoyle & Mr Kevin Hoyle 

 

1.  Mytholmroyd Station Building  ‘Secret Do’  Wednesday,  2 June 

(Announcement Event). 

2. Centenary Celebrations at Hebden Bridge   Saturday, 10 July 

Picture House. 

3. 1000 Postcards Project filming – Vibrant Valley  Wednesday, 14 July  

School Art - Hebden Bridge Town Hall. 
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4. Presenting Certificates to Schools at the 1000  Thursday, 15 July 

Postcards Project Exhibition – Hebden Bridge Town 

Hall. 

5. Presenting Certificates to Schools at the 1000 Friday, 16 July 

Postcards Project Exhibition – Hebden Bridge Town 

Hall. 

6. Presenting Certificates to The Ark for the 1000 Friday, 16 July 

Postcards Project Exhibition – Hebden Bridge Town  

Hall.  

7. Mytholmroyd Station Partnership Presented with  Saturday, 24 July 

The Queens Award – Church of the Good Shepherd, 

Mytholmroyd. 

8. Read Mayors Statement at the Annual Hiroshima/  Saturday, 7 August  

Nagasaki Day Commemoration – Wavy Steps, Hebden 

Bridge. 

9.  Laying wreath on Remembrance Sunday -  Sunday, 14 November 

Mytholmroyd Memorial Gardens. 

10.Christmas Music at Walshaw Lodge -  Saturday, 11 December 

Hardcastle Crags. 

11. ‘It’s a wrap’ Calder Cares- Masonic Lodge. Tuesday, 14 December 

12. Carol Singing at Hebden Bridge Station. Saturday, 18 December  

13. Richard Marshall MBE funeral -   Thursday, 24 February 2022 

Park Wood Crematorium. 

14. Richard Marshall MBE Memorial Service -   Thursday, 24 February 2022 

St Michael’s Church, Mytholmroyd. 

15. Richard Marshall MBE Afternoon Tea -   Thursday, 24 February 2022 

Whithouse, Blackstone Edge. 

16. Gibson Mill Landmarks Exhibition   Friday 22nd April 2022 

17. Spaw Sunday – Cragg Vale    Sunday 8th May 2022 

  

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

  


